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The Edmonton Community Foundation thanks the following professional
advisors for their expertise in presenting WILLPOWER Wills Week 2023:

Emma Banfield
Reynolds Mirth Richards &
Farmer LLP
3200-10180 101 St NW
Edmonton, AB T5J 3W8
(780) 497-3308
ebanfield@rmrf.com

Ms. J. Allison Barkwell
Barr LLP
2500-10123 99 St NW
Edmonton, AB T5J 3H1
(780) 414-5400
abarkwell@barrllp.com

Kendall Cairns
Barrister & Solicitor
404-10240 124 St NW
Edmonton, AB T5N 3W6
(780) 670-0815

hello@kcairns.ca

Kathy Drouin-Carey
Pathways Law
1100-10004 104 Ave NW
Edmonton, AB T5J OK1
(780) 851-2053
kathy@pathwayslaw.ca

J. Allison Barkwell
Kendall Cairns
Shelly K. Chamaschuk

Ms. Victoria Jones
de Villars Jones
Barristers & Solicitors
300-8540 109 St NW
Edmonton, AB T6G 1E6
(780) 433-9000
victoria.jones@sagecounsel.com

Ms. Anna-May Choles
Rackel Belzil LLP
100-10230 142 St NW
Edmonton, AB T5N 3W1
(780) 392-3337
acholes@rackelbelzil.ca

Justin Kingston
McCuaig Desrochers LLP
1801-10088 102 Ave NW

Edmonton, AB T5J 271

(780) 441-3410

jkingston@mccuaig.com

Michelle D. Coleman
MNP, LLP
1600-10235 101 St NW
Edmonton, AB T5J 3G1
(780) 733-8622
michelle.coleman@mnp.ca

Ms. Patty Ko
Bishop & McKenzie LLP
2300-10180 101 St NW
Edmonton, AB T5J 1V3

(780) 421-2478

pko@bmllp.ca

Ms. Colleen Feehan
Feehan Law Office
10160 118 St NW

Edmonton, AB T5K 1Y4
(780) 424-6425
colleen.feehan@outlook.com

Special thanks to our Wills Week committee members:

Victoria Jones
Patty Ko

Anna-May I. Choles
Colleen Feehan

Ms. Jacklynn Pivovar
Miller Thomson LLP
2700-10155 102 St NW
Edmonton, AB T5J 4GB
(780) 429-9709
jpivovar@millerthomson.com

Mr. Michael Simons
McCuaig Desrochers LLP
1801-10088 102 Ave NW

Edmonton, AB T5J 271
(780) 426-4660
msimons@mccuaig.com

Mr. Ben Taylor
Barr LLP
2500-10123 99 St NW
Edmonton, AB T5J 3H1
(780) 414-5400
btaylor@barrllp.com

Pascal Visentin
Emery Jamieson LLP
2400-10235 101 St NW
Edmonton, AB T5J 3G1
(780) 970-6274

pvisentin@emeryjamieson.com

Jacklynn Pivovar
Michael Simons
Ben Taylor


mailto:ebanfield@rmrf.com
mailto:acholes@rackelbelzil.ca
mailto:victoria.jones@sagecounsel.com
mailto:jpivovar@millerthomson.com
mailto:abarkwell@barrllp.com
mailto:michelle.coleman@mnp.ca
mailto:jkingston@mccuaig.com
mailto:msimons@mccuaig.com
mailto:hello@kcairns.ca
mailto:colleen.feehan@outlook.com
mailto:pko@bmllp.ca
mailto:btaylor@barr
mailto:kathy@pathwayslaw.ca
mailto:pvisentin@emeryjamieson.com

